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Panathinaikos Athen
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AJ Auxerre
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Hertha BSC Berlin
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FC Bologna
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Girondins Bordeaux
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Slovan Bratislava
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Werder Bremen
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Brondby IF
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Ferencvaros Budapest
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Rapid Bukarest
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Ruch Chorzow
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Universitatea Craiova
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Borussia Dortmund
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Dundee United
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Hibernian Edinburgh
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Sampdoria Genua
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FC Groningen
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Vitoria Guimaraes

60
64
74
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
23
24

61
62
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
00
01
20
21
22

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300




FC ETO Gyor

ve
€¢
[44
154
0¢
6T
8T
LT
9T
ST
14
€1
@5
1T
(0)2
60
80
L0
90
S0
¥0
€0
[44]
10
00
66
86
JAS
96
S6
V6
€6
6
16
06
68
88
L8
98
g8
v8
€8
4]
18
08
6L
8L
LL
9L
74
VL
€L
cL
|74
0L
69
89
L9
99
99
¥9
€9
)
19
09

10
20

17
23 m 22

30

40

40

419}

160

VAV

180

193

b4

50

56

60

70

70

80

90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300




Maccabi Haifa

ve
€¢
[44
T¢
0¢
6T
8T
LT
9T
ST
14
€1
@5
1T
(0)2
60
80
L0
90
S0
¥0
€0
[44]
10
00
66
86
JAS
96
G6
V6
€6
6
16
06
68
88
L8
98
a8
v8
€8
4]
18
08
6L
8L
LL
9L
74
VL
€L
cL
|74
0L
69
89
L9
99
99
¥9
€9
)
19
09

10
20

30

40

50

58

60

7068

70

80

107,

90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300




100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300

Hamburger SV

Yo
()]

O
»

~
[¢))

[oo]
()]

()]
»

o
o

i
o

N
o

[s2]
o

A4




HJK Helsinki
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Fenerbahce Istanbul
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Galatasaray Istanbul
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FC Kopenhagen
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Deportivo La Coruna
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Leeds United
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Linzer ASK
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Belenenses Lissabon
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FC Liverpool
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Olympique Lyon
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Red Bull Salzburg
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Real Sociedad San Sebastian
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FC Schalke 04
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Betis Sevilla
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FC Sevilla
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FC Sochaux
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Levski Sofia
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Lokomotive Sofia
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ZSKA Sofia
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FC Southampton
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AS St. Etienne
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VfB Stuttgart
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Maccabi Tel Aviv
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FC Dinamo Tiflis
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Tottenham Hotspur
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Trabzonspor
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Spartak Trnava
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Rosenborg Trondheim
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FC Turin
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Juventus Turin
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Udinese Calcio
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FC Utrecht
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FC Valencia
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Legia Warschau
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West Ham United
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Gornik Zabrze
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